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SIAM MEMBERS
GET 30% OFF

20% DISCOUNT ON
DISPLAYED TITLES FOR
CONFERENCE ATTENDEES

INDUSTRIAL and APPLIED MATHEMATICS

SIAM Conference on
Applied Algebraic Geometry

October 6-9, 2011
North Carolina State University
Raleigh, North Carolina, USA

DISCOUNT PRICES EXPIRE
NOVEMBER 9, 2011

SHIP TO (Please PRINT your full name and address clearly)

Name

Book Total §
Shipping & Handling $
(if any)

Other Purchases §
(if any)

6% Sales Tax §
(PA and IN residents only)

TOTAL §

Standard Shipping & Handling Charges

Order Total USA Outside USA
up to $49.99 .............. $5.99........... $15.99
$50-$99.99................ $6.99........... $22.99

$100—-$149.99 ........... $7.99........... $29.99
$150—-$199.99 ........... $8.99........... $36.99
$200-$249.99............ $9.99........... $43.99
$250—-$299.99 ......... $10.99........... $50.99
$300-$399.99 ......... $13.99........... $76.99
$400 or more........... $17.99........... $90.99

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS
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# Books Ordered
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# Books to be Shipped




Order
Code

CL62

CSo07

FR28

FR34

CLO2

CLe67

CL56

CL65

MPO08

FR29

MM12

DC22

OT115

CL46

0T102

FAO08

MPO7

oT111

CL68

0oT122

CL51

CL58

OT55

FROS5

FAO03

OT104

oT63

Author(s)

Adler

Ascher & Greif

Banks & Castillo-Chavez

Batzel et al
Belinfante & Kolman
Brandt & Livne
Campbell & Meyer
Chatelin

Conn et al

Day & McMorris

de Vries et al

Delfour & Zolésio

Driscoll
Edelstein-Keshet
Epstein

Escalante & Raydan
Ferris et al

Field & Golubitsky
Fischer
Gockenbach
Gohberg et al
Gohberg et al
Griffiths & Higham
Grossman
Hansen et al
Higham

Higham

Title
The Geometry of Random Fields
A First Course on Numerical Methods

Bioterrorism: Mathematical Modeling
Applications in Homeland Security

Cardiovascular and Respiratory Systems:
Modeling, Analysis, and Control

A Survey of Lie Groups and Lie Algebras with
Applications and Computational Methods

Multigrid Techniques: 1984 Guide with
Applications to Fluid Dynamics, Revised Edition

Generalized Inverses of Linear Transformations
Spectral Approximation of Linear Operators
Introduction to Derivative-Free Optimization

Axiomatic Consensus Theory in Group Choice
and Biomathematics

A Course in Mathematical Biology: Quantitative
Modeling with Mathematical and Computational
Methods

Shapes and Geometries: Metrics, Analysis,
Differential Calculus, and Optimization, Second
Edition

Learning MATLAB

Mathematical Models in Biology

Introduction to the Mathematics of Medical
Imaging, Second Edition

Alternating Projection Methods
Linear Programming with MATLAB

Symmetry in Chaos: A Search for Pattern in
Mathematics, Art, and Nature, Second Edition

Polynomial-Based lIteration Methods for
Symmetric Linear Systems

Partial Differential Equations: Analytical and
Numerical Methods, Second Edition

Invariant Subspaces of Matrices with Applications
Matrix Polynomials
Learning LATEX

Symbolic Computation Applications to Scientific
Computing

Deblurring Images: Matrices, Spectra, and
Filtering

Functions of Matrices: Theory and Computation

Handbook of Writing for the Mathematical
Sciences, Second Edition

List Attendee Member

Price

$85.00

$95.00

$97.00

$115.00

$60.50

$79.00

$70.00

$75.00

$73.00

$69.50

$74.50

$119.00

$28.00

$60.50

$102.00

$60.00

$47.00

$59.00

$85.00

$85.00

$122.00

$92.00

$31.00

$56.50

$68.00

$61.50

$58.00

Price

$68.00

$76.00

$77.60

$92.00

$48.40

$63.20

$56.00

$60.00

$58.40

$55.60

$59.60

$95.20

$22.40

$48.40

$81.60

$48.00

$37.60

$47.20

$68.00

$68.00

$97.60

$73.60

$24.80

$45.20

$54.40

$49.20

$46.40

Price

$59.50

$66.50

$67.90

$80.50

$42.35

$55.30

$49.00

$52.50

$51.10

$48.65

$52.15

$83.30

$19.60

$42.35

$71.40

$42.00

$32.90

$41.30

$59.50

$59.50

$85.40

$64.40

$21.70

$39.55

$47.60

$43.05

$40.60



Order
Code Author(s)

0T92 Higham & Higham

FR26  Hollig
OT113 Ipsen
FA01 Kelley
FR16 Kelley
FR18 Kelley
SE23 Kelley

SE22  Kepner & Gilbert
OT91 Laub

FR33 Li&lto

CB37 Marsden

OT71 Meyer

CB65  Micchelli

FAO06  Modersitzki

CL57 Morgan

MMO5 Natterer & Wibbeling
CB82 Ni

MMO09 Ottesen et al

OT68 Rabier & Rheinboldt
CL66 Saad

0OT118 Shmulevich & Dougherty
FR32  Smith

OT85  Stetter

OT123 Stewart

MO11 Ulbrich

CB59 Wahba

Title

MATLAB Guide, Second Edition
Finite Element Methods with B-Splines

Numerical Matrix Analysis: Linear Systems and
Least Squares

Solving Nonlinear Equations with Newton'’s
Method

Iterative Methods for Linear and Nonlinear
Equations

Iterative Methods for Optimization
Implicit Filtering

Graph Algorithms in the Language of Linear
Algebra

Matrix Analysis for Scientists and Engineers

The Immersed Interface Method: Numerical
Solutions of PDEs Involving Interfaces and
Irregular Domains

Lectures on Geometric Methods in Mathematical

Physics
Matrix Analysis and Applied Linear Algebra

Mathematical Aspects of Geometric Modeling

FAIR: Flexible Algorithms for Image Registration

Solving Polynomial Systems Using Continuation

for Engineering and Scientific Problems
Mathematical Methods in Image Reconstruction

The Mathematics of Diffusion

Applied Mathematical Models in Human
Physiology

Nonholonomic Motion of Rigid Mechanical
Systems from a DAE Viewpoint

Numerical Methods for Large Eigenvalue
Problems, Revised Edition

Probabilistic Boolean Networks: The Modeling
and Control of Gene Regulatory Networks

Smart Material Systems: Model Development
Numerical Polynomial Algebra

Dynamics with Inequalities: Impacts and Hard
Constraints

Semismooth Newton Methods for Variational
Inequalities and Constrained Optimization
Problems in Function Spaces

Spline Models for Observational Data

List Attendee Member

Price

$52.00

$81.00

$59.00

$51.50

$59.50

$63.00

$65.00

$110.00

$44.00

$91.50

$46.00

$100.00

$70.00

$69.00

$85.00

$84.50

$60.00

$82.50

$52.00

$70.00

$59.00

$70.00

$107.00

$99.00

$99.00

$58.00

Price

$41.60

$64.80

$47.20

$41.20

$47.60

$50.40

$52.00

$88.00

$35.20

$73.20

$36.80

$80.00

$56.00

$55.20

$68.00

$67.60

$48.00

$66.00

$41.60

$56.00

$47.20

$56.00

$85.60

$79.20

$79.20

$46.40

Price

$36.40

$56.70

$41.30

$36.05

$41.65

$44.10

$45.50

$77.00

$30.80

$64.05

$32.20

$70.00

$49.00

$48.30

$59.50

$59.15

$42.00

$57.75

$36.40

$49.00

$41.30

$49.00

$74.90

$69.30

$69.30

$40.60
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