

Qty.	Order Code	Author(s)	Title	List Price	Attendee Price	Member Price
	CL62	Adler	The Geometry of Random Fields	\$85.00	\$68.00	\$59.50
	CS07	Ascher & Greif	A First Course on Numerical Methods	\$95.00	\$76.00	\$66.50
	FR28	Banks & Castillo-Chavez	Bioterrorism: Mathematical Modeling Applications in Homeland Security	\$97.00	\$77.60	\$67.90
	FR34	Batzel et al	Cardiovascular and Respiratory Systems: Modeling, Analysis, and Control	\$115.00	\$92.00	\$80.50
	CL02	Belinfante & Kolman	A Survey of Lie Groups and Lie Algebras with Applications and Computational Methods	\$60.50	\$48.40	\$42.35
	CL67	Brandt & Livne	Multigrid Techniques: 1984 Guide with Applications to Fluid Dynamics, Revised Edition	\$79.00	\$63.20	\$55.30
	CL56	Campbell & Meyer	Generalized Inverses of Linear Transformations	\$70.00	\$56.00	\$49.00
	CL65	Chatelin	Spectral Approximation of Linear Operators	\$75.00	\$60.00	\$52.50
	MP08	Conn et al	Introduction to Derivative-Free Optimization	\$73.00	\$58.40	\$51.10
	FR29	Day & McMorris	Axiomatic Consensus Theory in Group Choice and Biomathematics	\$69.50	\$55.60	\$48.65
	MM12	de Vries et al	A Course in Mathematical Biology: Quantitative Modeling with Mathematical and Computational Methods	\$74.50	\$59.60	\$52.15
	DC22	Delfour & Zolésio	Shapes and Geometries: Metrics, Analysis, Differential Calculus, and Optimization, Second Edition	\$119.00	\$95.20	\$83.30
	OT115	Driscoll	Learning MATLAB	\$28.00	\$22.40	\$19.60
	CL46	Edelstein-Keshet	Mathematical Models in Biology	\$60.50	\$48.40	\$42.35
	OT102	Epstein	Introduction to the Mathematics of Medical Imaging, Second Edition	\$102.00	\$81.60	\$71.40
	FA08	Escalante & Raydan	Alternating Projection Methods	\$60.00	\$48.00	\$42.00
	MP07	Ferris et al	Linear Programming with MATLAB	\$47.00	\$37.60	\$32.90
	OT111	Field & Golubitsky	Symmetry in Chaos: A Search for Pattern in Mathematics, Art, and Nature, Second Edition	\$59.00	\$47.20	\$41.30
	CL68	Fischer	Polynomial-Based Iteration Methods for Symmetric Linear Systems	\$85.00	\$68.00	\$59.50
	OT122	Gockenbach	Partial Differential Equations: Analytical and Numerical Methods, Second Edition	\$85.00	\$68.00	\$59.50
	CL51	Gohberg et al	Invariant Subspaces of Matrices with Applications	\$122.00	\$97.60	\$85.40
	CL58	Gohberg et al	Matrix Polynomials	\$92.00	\$73.60	\$64.40
	OT55	Griffiths & Higham	Learning LATEX	\$31.00	\$24.80	\$21.70
	FR05	Grossman	Symbolic Computation Applications to Scientific Computing	\$56.50	\$45.20	\$39.55
	FA03	Hansen et al	Deblurring Images: Matrices, Spectra, and Filtering	\$68.00	\$54.40	\$47.60
	OT104	Higham	Functions of Matrices: Theory and Computation	\$61.50	\$49.20	\$43.05
	OT63	Higham	Handbook of Writing for the Mathematical Sciences, Second Edition	\$58.00	\$46.40	\$40.60

Qty.	Order Code	Author(s)	Title	List Price	Attendee Price	Member Price
	OT92	Higham & Higham	MATLAB Guide, Second Edition	\$52.00	\$41.60	\$36.40
	FR26	Höllig	Finite Element Methods with B-Splines	\$81.00	\$64.80	\$56.70
	OT113	Ipsen	Numerical Matrix Analysis: Linear Systems and Least Squares	\$59.00	\$47.20	\$41.30
	FA01	Kelley	Solving Nonlinear Equations with Newton's Method	\$51.50	\$41.20	\$36.05
	FR16	Kelley	Iterative Methods for Linear and Nonlinear Equations	\$59.50	\$47.60	\$41.65
	FR18	Kelley	Iterative Methods for Optimization	\$63.00	\$50.40	\$44.10
	SE23	Kelley	Implicit Filtering	\$65.00	\$52.00	\$45.50
	SE22	Kepner & Gilbert	Graph Algorithms in the Language of Linear Algebra	\$110.00	\$88.00	\$77.00
	OT91	Laub	Matrix Analysis for Scientists and Engineers	\$44.00	\$35.20	\$30.80
	FR33	Li & Ito	The Immersed Interface Method: Numerical Solutions of PDEs Involving Interfaces and Irregular Domains	\$91.50	\$73.20	\$64.05
	CB37	Marsden	Lectures on Geometric Methods in Mathematical Physics	\$46.00	\$36.80	\$32.20
	OT71	Meyer	Matrix Analysis and Applied Linear Algebra	\$100.00	\$80.00	\$70.00
	CB65	Micchelli	Mathematical Aspects of Geometric Modeling	\$70.00	\$56.00	\$49.00
	FA06	Modersitzki	FAIR: Flexible Algorithms for Image Registration	\$69.00	\$55.20	\$48.30
	CL57	Morgan	Solving Polynomial Systems Using Continuation for Engineering and Scientific Problems	\$85.00	\$68.00	\$59.50
	MM05	Natterer & Wübbeling	Mathematical Methods in Image Reconstruction	\$84.50	\$67.60	\$59.15
	CB82	Ni	The Mathematics of Diffusion	\$60.00	\$48.00	\$42.00
	MM09	Ottesen et al	Applied Mathematical Models in Human Physiology	\$82.50	\$66.00	\$57.75
	OT68	Rabier & Rheinboldt	Nonholonomic Motion of Rigid Mechanical Systems from a DAE Viewpoint	\$52.00	\$41.60	\$36.40
	CL66	Saad	Numerical Methods for Large Eigenvalue Problems, Revised Edition	\$70.00	\$56.00	\$49.00
	OT118	Shmulevich & Dougherty	Probabilistic Boolean Networks: The Modeling and Control of Gene Regulatory Networks	\$59.00	\$47.20	\$41.30
	FR32	Smith	Smart Material Systems: Model Development	\$70.00	\$56.00	\$49.00
	OT85	Stetter	Numerical Polynomial Algebra	\$107.00	\$85.60	\$74.90
	OT123	Stewart	Dynamics with Inequalities: Impacts and Hard Constraints	\$99.00	\$79.20	\$69.30
	MO11	Ulbrich	Semismooth Newton Methods for Variational Inequalities and Constrained Optimization Problems in Function Spaces	\$99.00	\$79.20	\$69.30
	CB59	Wahba	Spline Models for Observational Data	\$58.00	\$46.40	\$40.60